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CATEGORY QOF SERVICE

INFATIENT

CUTPATIENT

CHILD PART HOSF

CHILD DAY TREATHENT

ADULT FPART HOSF

ADULT DAY TREATHENT
SEILLED WURIING FACILITY
INTERMEDIATE CARE FACILITY
INTER CARE MEWTAL RETARDAL
MURSING FAC FOR MENTAL ILL
HOME HEALTH

LEAD INSPECTICHN AGENCY
PHYIICIAN

CLINIC SERVICES

MEF CASE MANAGEMENT

EHEF INCENTIVE PAYMENTS

LAE AND RADIOLOGICAL
HABILITATICH SEEVICES

BEHAVICRAL HLTH INTERVENTI 3WVC

REHAE SUPFORT SERVICES
AMBULANCE 3EEVICES

LOCAL EDUCATICH AGENCY
INFANT TODDLER
PREZCERIEED DRUGS
IOWA-FPLAN-FMIC

DRUG CAPITATICH

MEMT SERVICES

INDIAM HEALTH 3IEEVICES
FAMILY PLANMNING 3ERVICES

IOWA CARE MED HOME CAPITATICHN

IOWA FLAMN PROGERLI

MANALGED 3UBSTAMCE AEBUIE
MENTAL HEALTH ACCESS PLAN
EF3DT SCREENING

HMQ JEREVICES

PACE SERVICES

PATIENT MANAGEMEMNT

HEALTH IN3 PEEMIUN PAYMENT
MEDICAL 3SUPFPLIES

HEALTH HOME FPRCVIDEE

COTHER FPRACTITICHER

FAMILY CEWNTERED FROGEAM
FAMILY PRESERVATICI
TREATHENT FOITER FAMILY CAERE
ROUP TREATHENT THERAPY
DENTAL

CPTOMETRIST

CHIROPRACTIC

PODIATRIC

PHYIICAL DISZABILITIES 3WC3
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MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

TITLE XIX EEPOCRT OF

RECIFPIENTS
SERVED

19,631
210, 679
o

o

o

o

1,633
12,586
2,035
57
17,986
15

185, 556
37,722
1

1
27,661
4,199
406, 465
o

5,549
1,526
145
329,850
226,427
o

405, 595
1
14,887
o

405, 855
0

|
15,925
1,421
166
193, 543
3,382
40,203
1z
32,760

HNUMEEE OF
CLATHMS

13, 4585
216,335
o

o

o

o

2,413
25,011
3,641
115
34,941
20
551,371
62,285
o

o
45,121
19,426
518,397
o

7,301
4,043
236

g, 600, 623
226,427
o

704, 491
o
19,795
o
518,397
0

|
16,806
2,575
329
366,564
15,953
157,968
1z

63, 543

EXPENTILDITTURES?:S
(BY CATEGORY OF SERVICE)
(FISCAL ¥TD TOTALS A4S OF 08/31/12)

TNITS OF
SERVICE

62,017
29,544, 3685
o

o

o

o

32,851
718,752
107, 508
3,258
717,076
20
1,089,286
&0, 650

o

o

73,548
249,223
g517, 567

o

7,081
543,094
831
§,4585,024
226,427

o

793, 530
1_

19,817

o

517,351

0

|

16,781
2,575

329
366,552
15,953
4,237,028
1z
189,920

FAGE

TOTAL
PATHMENT

§70,150,753.
54,113,977,
§0.

§0.

§0.

§0.
6,921,571,
91,775,013,
.4
$1,030,420.
$23,179,437.
§7,241.
856,125,426,
§9,280,022.
§25,195.
§5,512,650.
$1,437,560.
$13, 140,591,
$13,592,494.
§0.
$506,195.
§5,196,191.
§7,691.

.36
$2,596,091.
§0.
$1,695,154.
$259.

.54
§0.
22,522,349,
g0.

§0.
$2,155,775.
467,744,
$1,080,130.
.00
§1,144,5z4.
$5,521,451.
$265.
§5,747,077.
§0.

§7.

§0.

§0.

.83
$1,549,262.
969,437,
§477,907.
§755,945.

§57,452,973

52,296,673

$2,054,402

8735, 692

$9,735,663

1
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TITLE ZIX REPOCRT oF EXPENTDIDITTURES?:S
(BY CATEGORY OF SERVICE)
(FISCAL ¥TD TOTALS A4S OF 08/31/12)

CATEGORY OF SERVICE RECIPIENTS NUMEER OF UNITS OF TOTAL
SERVED CLAIMS SERVICE PAYTMENT
ERLIN INJ WAIVER SERVICES 1,256 5,344 116,582 84,741, 658,69
PSTCHIATRIC &, 709 15,704 22,201 $504, 564,14
FESIDENTIAL CARE FACILITY 1,507 3,191 91,002 $716,486.30
ID WAIVER SERVICE 11,332 42,145 1,387,172 $64,303,006.89
CHILDRENS MENTAL HEALTH SVC 565 2,302 82,714 $1,525,101.01
LIDS WAIVER SERVICES 34 117 5,511 $61,870.41
ELDERLY WAIVER SERVICES 9,272 56,850 927,724 $12,732,0858.09
ILL & HANDICAPPED WAIVER SVCS 2,331 6,521 206,059 $3,795,211.90
COUNTY OFFICE REIMEURSEMENT o o 0 $0.00
MEP SERVICES 12,575 22,041 140,510 $6,116,042.27
UNALSS IGHNED z1 0 0 §915,579.89
* ALL CATEGORTIES * 490,338 3,197,226 52,708,390 §5589,721,546.93
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